Chomerics 33
Insulators
CHO-THERM®
High Power Thermal Insulator Pads
DESCRIPTION
CHO-THERM® HIGH-POWER
THERMAL INSULATOR PADS are
thermally conductive materials

      * 1671 material is available in custom thicknesses.
Chomerics 34
Ordering Information
CHO-THERM® High Power Thermal Insulator Pads
Sheets 8” X 10” or 17” X 21”
Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
Part Number:
Thermal insulator pads are available in the following formats.
Contact Chomerics for custom widths, part sizes, etc.
6
W XX YYYY ZZZZ
0 = Standard
die-cut part
11 = without PSA
12 = with PSA one side
13 = PSA 2 Sides
YYYY = Custom 4- part alpha/numeric
part number. Contact Chomerics.
ZZZZ = Material class
(T500, 1671, or 1678)
1 = Sheet Stock
XX = material thickness in
mils (1671 material available
up to 60 mils)
YYYY = 0808 8” X 8” Sheet
0810 = 8” X 10” Sheet
2 = Sheet stock
with PSA 1 Side
3 = PSA 2 Sides
9 = Custom
die-cut part
11 = without PSA YYYYY = Custom Part Number.
Contact Chomerics12 = with PSA one side
Features/Benefits...cont.
100% inspected for dielectric
properties on every sheet
PSA attachment option available
UL recognized flammability
ratings
Meets RoHS specifications
Extremely low NASA outgassing
Proven through decades of use
in demanding military and
aerospace applications
•
•
•
•
•
•
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Power conversion equipment
Power supplies and UPS
Power semiconductors
Automotive electronics
Motor and engine controllers
Televisions and consumer
electronics
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
T500
Best thermal performance